1/10/2026

5SPOT

BONUSBAL

MEANGREN

PENNY

PICK6

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
5 SPOT

Totals:
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL

Totals:

MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PICK6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

O o Ul W

11

AN

o Ok Wk

10

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$21.50

$21.50
$241.00
$2.50
$30.75
$6.25
$2.50

$283.00
$3.75
$8.75
$2.50

$15.00
$98.80

$98.80
$65.75

$65.75
$35.00
$583.00
$90.00
$60.00
$20.00
$30.00

$818.00
$50.00

$50.00
$18.00

$18.00

$1,370.05

Winners

$0.00

$0.(
$280.00
$2.25
$44.00
$22.00
$0.00

$348.2
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.(
$15.30

$15.°
$11.00

$11.
$0.00
$413.00
$14.50
$4.50
$4.00
$22.00

$458.(
$211.00

$211.C
$0.00

$0.C

$1,043.5



