

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$21.50	\$0.00
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$21.50	\$0.00
	BONUSBAL	3	\$241.00	\$280.00
	BONUSBAL	5	\$2.50	\$2.25
	BONUSBAL	6	\$30.75	\$44.00
	BONUSBAL	9	\$6.25	\$22.00
	BONUSBAL	11	\$2.50	\$0.00
BONUSBAL	Totals:		\$283.00	\$348.25
	MEANGREN	2	\$3.75	\$0.00
	MEANGREN	4	\$8.75	\$0.00
	MEANGREN	8	\$2.50	\$0.00
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$15.00	\$0.00
	PENNY	8	\$98.80	\$15.30
PENNY	Totals:		\$98.80	\$15.30
	PICK6	6	\$65.75	\$11.00
PICK6	Totals:		\$65.75	\$11.00
	Regular	1	\$35.00	\$0.00
	Regular	3	\$583.00	\$413.00
	Regular	4	\$90.00	\$14.50
	Regular	5	\$60.00	\$4.50
	Regular	6	\$20.00	\$4.00
	Regular	10	\$30.00	\$22.00
Regular	Totals:		\$818.00	\$458.00
	SPOTLITE	4	\$50.00	\$211.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$50.00	\$211.00
	SUPERSP	3	\$18.00	\$0.00
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$18.00	\$0.00
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$1,370.05	\$1,043.50